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File #:  Version: 118-0907

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:8/13/2018 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2018

Title: A bill for an ordinance vacating an alley bounded by West 40th Avenue, West 41st Avenue, Jason
Street and Inca Street, without reservations.
Vacates the alley bounded by West 40th Avenue, West 41st Avenue, Jason Street, and Inca Street
without reservations in Council District 1.  The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 8-
21-18.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Zach Rothmier

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR18 0907 PW ROW VACA 0000031 Legal Description, 2. BR18 0907 PW ROW VACA 0000031
Packet, 3. BR18 0907 PW ROW VACA 0000031 Request, 4. 18-0907 Filed Bill_2016-VACA-0000031-
001 40th 41st Jason Inca w-o reservations.pdf, 5. 18-0907 Filed Bill_2016-VACA-0000031-001 40th
41st Jason Inca w-o reservations.pdf, 6. 18-0907 - signed, 7. 18-0907 Filed Bill fo ran Ordinance
vacating an alley bounded by west 40th avenue

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

signedMayor9/18/2018 1

signedCouncil President9/18/2018 1

placed upon final consideration and do
pass

City Council9/17/2018 1 Pass

ordered published on first readingCity Council9/10/2018 1

approved by consentLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

8/21/2018 1
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